
Omaha Arch Diocese

#401 Columbia Omaha Regent Chris Sommer

sandysykora9@gmail.com

#457 Hartington Hartington Regent Michelle Koch

kmkoch@hartel.net

#697 St. Michael O’Neill Regent Linda Schneider

lschneid91@gmail.com

#877 St. Monica Norfolk Regent Mary Leise

maryleise56@outlook.com

#988 Little Flower Columbus Regent Lugene Torczon

lugenetorczon27@gmail.com

#1384 Guardian Angel West Point Regent Marlene Knobbe

marlene@knobbe.org

#1802 St. Catherine Verdigre Regent Linda Paesl

lindapaesl@gmail.com

#2036 Our Lady of Perpetual Adoration Bellevue Regent Cindy Bishop

jbishopfam@cox.net

#2182 Mary Immaculate Omaha Regent Marilyn Lowery

mlowery122153@gmail.com

#2186 Our Lady of Nebraska Omaha Regent Pat Meyer

patmey@centurylink.net

#2253 Queen of the Angels Fremont Regent Cheryl Lucht

cheryl.lucht@gmail.com

#2423 Mary Queen of Peace Omaha Regent Sherry Wittrock

swittrock2@cox.net

#2451 Mother Teresa Omaha Regent Angie Trautman

trautmanfamily@gmail.com

#2511 Our Lady of the Rosary Omaha Regent Dee Studt

dedestudt@gmail.com



#2604 Our Lady of Faith Omaha Regent Shiley Simons

simonsmay@cox.net

Lincoln Diocese

#96 Cordova Falls City Regent Laurie Froeschl

lauriefroeschl@gmail.com

#472 St. Charles Lincoln Regent Cassie Chandler

thunderbolt.1966@yahoo.com

#576 San Salvador David City Regent Nancy Vrbka

dnjjmm@gmail.com

#709 Our Lady of Loretto Plattsmouth Regent Donita Gertsch

donita.gertsch@gmail.com

#764 St. Mary York Regent Lorraine Grenfell

LorrineGrenfell@gmail.com

#1009 Wm. McDonald Hastings Regent Marie Butler

mbmkbutler@gmail.com

#1122 Emmanuel Nebraska City Regent Julie Volkmer

julievolkmer55@gmail.com

#1956 Our Lady of Peace Wahoo Regent Jolene Fujan

jbfujan@aol.com



Grand Island Diocese

#1263 Ave Maria Grand Island Regent Darlene Wietzki

Dwietzki11954@gmail.com

#1549 Our Lady of Fatima North Platte Regent Mary Ellis

maryellis@allphone.com

#2007 St. James Kearney Regent Lori Marshall

premier_lori@yahoo.com

#2015 Sacred Heart St. Paul Regent Sandra Mudloff

smudloff@msn.com

#2039 Our Lady of Good Counsel Greeley Regent Janet Wood

janwood@frontiernet.net

#2053 St. Jude Scottsbluff Regent JoAnn Nash

joannjnash@gmail.com

#2098 Our Lady of the Plains Broken Bow Regent Diane Anderson

diane_a3@yahoo.com

#2099 Our Lady of Spalding Spalding Regent Sharon Seamann

jaseamann@gmail.com

#2227 Queen of Peace Grand Island Regent Michelle McDonald

clanmcdonald65@gmail.com

#2737 Our Lady of Lourdes Chadron Regent Lisa Jamison

ljay_85@yahoo.com

#2769 Santa Maria Grand Island Regent Liz Gonzalez

zil78801@yahoo.com

#2810, Our Lady of the Sandhills

Valentine Regent Dorothy Duerfeldt,

dduerfeldt1950@gmail.com


